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AR HAEER M
Solder plus Support
AR B AE NG
IPC BhHEF5r 26 J-STD-004 ROLO
IPC Bh#E 7526 J-STD-004B 3.3.1 ROLL1
J-STD-004B 3.4.1.1
i IPC-TM-650 2.3.32 fie
ot J-STD-004B 3.4.1.2 .
e IPC-TM-650 2.6.15 aid
= J-STD-004B 3.4.1.3 0.09%
R I IPC-TM-650 2.3.28.1 HLAIY
ERRAY, B J-STD-004B 3.5.1.1 i
BRI IPC-TM-650 2.3.33
ERRAY, J-STD-004B 3.5.1.2 F4
G IPC-TM-650 2.3.35.1 S Ebo
13
12
1"
10
E 9
g,
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Tirne, day
156 mg
BN J-STD-004B 3.4.2.2 KOH/g
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